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TIME 

11:30 A.M to 

GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL 

All the students of Barasat Govt College are hereby informed that the mark sheets of B.A. & B.Sc. Sem-VI CBCS examination- 2025 will be distributed from college office as per following schedule of dates. Students are strictly advised to collect their mark sheets on scheduled dates. 

1:30 P.M 
11:30 A.M to 

1:30 P.M 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

Document Required 

DISTRIBUTION OF UG SEM- VICBCS EXAMINATION MARK SHEETS -2025 

Library Clearance 

ESTD: 1950 

DATE 

NQTICE 

21/08/2025 

22/08/2025 

23/08/2025 

For uploading to the College website. 
Display in Student Notice Boards. 
Notice Book, Office of the Principal. 

TABLE NO 

1 

2 

3 

2 

3 

1 

2 

Hard copy of Admit Card of UG Sem- VI CBCS examination. 
Hard copy of UG Sem - VI College ID Card. 
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Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to 

Date:-18/08/2025 

ROLL NO OF STUDENTS 

(LAST 4DIGIT) 

00016-00193 

00194-00319 

00320-00452 

00453-00697 

00698-00865 

00866-01011 

01012-01145 

01146-01299 

01300-01433 

Principal 

GOVERNA 

AOADCLEBRATES 

Barasat Govt. College 

Priscpal BArsat Government Colle 
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